
IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 325 325 +37
2 Munster 384 384 +96
3 CP Lady Bulldogs 391 391 +103
4 Highland 423 423 +135
5 Andrean 450 450 +162
6 Griffith 474 474 +186
7 Hobart 484 484 +196
8 Bishop Noll 488 488 +200
9 Calumet 542 542 +254
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Round: 1
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Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 325 325 +37
1 Alexis Miestowski 68 68 -4
2 Dominique Colantuono 85 85 +13
T 3 Isabel Spanburg 86 86 +14
T 3 Danielle Colantuono 86 86 +14
6 Sarah Sanders 88 88 +16

2 Munster 384 384 +96
5 Euna Lee 87 87 +15
8 Ananya Sharma 90 90 +18
T 12 Grace Gozdecki 101 101 +29
19 Mirela Jeknic 106 106 +34
20 Becky Jones 108 108 +36

3 CP Lady Bulldogs 391 391 +103
7 Delaney Adams 89 89 +17
11 Sydney Weiner 100 100 +28
T 12 Gabby Sopher 101 101 +29
T 12 Madelyn Adams 101 101 +29
17 Emma Baker 103 103 +31

4 Highland 423 423 +135
9 Kylie Richardson 94 94 +22
18 Carlyn Stone 104 104 +32
21 Miyah Hinkel 109 109 +37
T 25 Elise Gluth 116 116 +44
T 30 Olivia Smith 121 121 +49

5 Andrean 450 450 +162
16 Madelyn Howard 102 102 +30
T 23 Jessica Mirabella 115 115 +43
T 23 Jenna Thomas 115 115 +43
28 Meredith Osmulski 118 118 +46
34 Gianna Miketinac 125 125 +53

6 Griffith 474 474 +186
10 Catherine Brzycki 97 97 +25
T 30 Courtney Smith 121 121 +49
T 35 Mary Leski 128 128 +56
T 35 Melanie Meyer 128 128 +56
T 40 Kylie Maloney 133 133 +61

7 Hobart 484 484 +196
T 25 Sydney Ellis 116 116 +44
27 Skye Lipke 117 117 +45
T 32 Faith Spencer 123 123 +51
T 35 Hailey Holder 128 128 +56
T 38 Courtney Castrejon 129 129 +57

8 Bishop Noll 488 488 +200
22 Abigail Gula 112 112 +40
29 Michelle Garza 120 120 +48
T 32 Alexis Zieminski 123 123 +51
T 40 Maya Cazares 133 133 +61
42 Lillian Kopaczewski 134 134 +62



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

3

9 Calumet 542 542 +254
T 38 Aniya Griffin 129 129 +57
43 Starr Reynolds 137 137 +65
T 44 Marieh McLaurin 138 138 +66
T 44 Jenna Stacy 138 138 +66



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

T 12 Hannah Heller HAST 101 101 +29
45 Player 2 HAST WD 0 E
45 Player 3 HAST WD 0 E
45 Player 5 HAST WD 0 E
45 Player 4 HAST WD 0 E



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Lake Central 325 325 +37
2 Munster 384 384 +96
3 CP Lady Bulldogs 391 391 +103
4 Highland 423 423 +135
5 Andrean 450 450 +162
6 Griffith 474 474 +186
7 Hobart 484 484 +196
8 Bishop Noll 488 488 +200
9 Calumet 542 542 +254

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Alexis Miestowski Lake Central 68 68 -4
2 Dominique Colantuono Lake Central 85 85 +13
3 Danielle Colantuono Lake Central 86 86 +14

Isabel Spanburg Lake Central 86 86 +14
5 Euna Lee Munster 87 87 +15
6 Sarah Sanders Lake Central 88 88 +16
7 Delaney Adams CP Lady Bulldogs 89 89 +17
8 Ananya Sharma Munster 90 90 +18
9 Kylie Richardson Highland 94 94 +22
10 Catherine Brzycki Griffith 97 97 +25
11 Sydney Weiner CP Lady Bulldogs 100 100 +28
12 Madelyn Adams CP Lady Bulldogs 101 101 +29

Gabby Sopher CP Lady Bulldogs 101 101 +29
*Hannah Heller HAST 101 101 +29
Grace Gozdecki Munster 101 101 +29

16 Madelyn Howard Andrean 102 102 +30
17 Emma Baker CP Lady Bulldogs 103 103 +31
18 Carlyn Stone Highland 104 104 +32
19 Mirela Jeknic Munster 106 106 +34
20 Becky Jones Munster 108 108 +36



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 5228

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Alexis Miestowski Lake Central 68 68 -4
2 Dominique Colantuono Lake Central 85 85 +13
3 Danielle Colantuono Lake Central 86 86 +14

Isabel Spanburg Lake Central 86 86 +14
5 Euna Lee Munster 87 87 +15
6 Sarah Sanders Lake Central 88 88 +16
7 Delaney Adams CP Lady Bulldogs 89 89 +17
8 Ananya Sharma Munster 90 90 +18
9 Kylie Richardson Highland 94 94 +22
10 Catherine Brzycki Griffith 97 97 +25
11 Sydney Weiner CP Lady Bulldogs 100 100 +28
12 Madelyn Adams CP Lady Bulldogs 101 101 +29

Gabby Sopher CP Lady Bulldogs 101 101 +29
*Hannah Heller HAST 101 101 +29
Grace Gozdecki Munster 101 101 +29

16 Madelyn Howard Andrean 102 102 +30
17 Emma Baker CP Lady Bulldogs 103 103 +31
18 Carlyn Stone Highland 104 104 +32
19 Mirela Jeknic Munster 106 106 +34
20 Becky Jones Munster 108 108 +36
21 Miyah Hinkel Highland 109 109 +37
22 Abigail Gula Bishop Noll 112 112 +40
23 Jessica Mirabella Andrean 115 115 +43

Jenna Thomas Andrean 115 115 +43
25 Elise Gluth Highland 116 116 +44

Sydney Ellis Hobart 116 116 +44
27 Skye Lipke Hobart 117 117 +45
28 Meredith Osmulski Andrean 118 118 +46
29 Michelle Garza Bishop Noll 120 120 +48
30 Courtney Smith Griffith 121 121 +49

Olivia Smith Highland 121 121 +49
32 Faith Spencer Hobart 123 123 +51

Alexis Zieminski Bishop Noll 123 123 +51
34 Gianna Miketinac Andrean 125 125 +53
35 Melanie Meyer Griffith 128 128 +56

Mary Leski Griffith 128 128 +56
Hailey Holder Hobart 128 128 +56

38 Courtney Castrejon Hobart 129 129 +57
Aniya Griffin Calumet 129 129 +57

40 Maya Cazares Bishop Noll 133 133 +61
Kylie Maloney Griffith 133 133 +61

42 Lillian Kopaczewski Bishop Noll 134 134 +62
43 Starr Reynolds Calumet 137 137 +65
44 Jenna Stacy Calumet 138 138 +66

Marieh McLaurin Calumet 138 138 +66
45 *Player 2 HAST WD 0 E
45 *Player 3 HAST WD 0 E
45 *Player 5 HAST WD 0 E
45 *Player 4 HAST WD 0 E



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

PAR 4 SCORING

PAR 5 SCORING

EAGLES

BIRDIES

PARS



IHSAA Sectional
Dates: Sep 15, 2017

Course Statistics
Post Round 1

1

Round 1 - Palmira (5/8 switch)

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 272 0.00 4 272 1
2 4 300 0.00 4 300 2
3 4 295 0.00 4 295 3
4 3 135 0.00 3 135 4
5 5 446 0.00 5 446 5
6 4 310 0.00 4 310 6
7 3 125 0.00 3 125 7
8 4 325 0.00 4 325 8
9 4 286 0.00 4 286 9
10 4 290 0.00 4 290 10
11 4 256 0.00 4 256 11
12 5 433 0.00 5 433 12
13 4 310 0.00 4 310 13
14 5 441 0.00 5 441 14
15 3 104 0.00 3 104 15
16 4 300 0.00 4 300 16
17 5 490 0.00 5 490 17
18 3 110 0.00 3 110 18


